Timetable - Timetabled Components
Aylesbury June 2025

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level
Tue 18 March 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE  C690U20-1 Drama Component 2 Performing GCSE/9FC
Thurs 24 April 08:30 00:12 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Fri 25 April 08:30 00:12 AQA 8688/SH/SF French Speaking Test Tier H/F GCSE/9FC
Mon 28 April 08:30 00:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
Mon 28 April 14:30 00:00 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tues 29 April 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1TDO 02 Externally Set Assignment Day 1 GCSE/9FC
Wed 30 April 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1TDO 02 Externally Set Assignment Day 2 GCSE/9FC
Thu 01 May 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FAO0 02 Externally Set Assignment GCSE/9FC
Fri 02 May 09:00 05:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FAO0 02 Externally Set Assignment GCSE/9FC
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1AAOQ 2H Speaking (H) GCSE/9FC
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8633/SH Italian Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 07 May 13:30 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ  31761H1A Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTNG/B
Thu 08 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE  C690U30-1 Drama Paper 3 Interpreting Theatre GCSE/9FC
Thu 08 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ  31761H1B Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTNG/B
Thu 08 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ  31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B
Fri 09 May 09:00 03:10 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B
Fri 09 May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus. GCSE/9FC
Mon 12 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 Shakespeare/C19th Novel GCSE/9FC
Mon 12 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ  31490H01 Human Lifespan Development BTNG/B
Tue 13 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO0 1A Catholic Christianity GCSE/9FC
Tue 13 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tue 13 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Tue 13 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA
Tue 13 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA
Wed 14 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 Physical Geography GCSE/9FC
Wed 14 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B
Wed 14 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ  31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B
Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC
Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC
Fri 16 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History - Germany 1890 - 1945 GCSE/9FC
Fri 16 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/D History Paper 1B Option D GCSE/9FC
Fri 16 May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BSO0 02 Building A Business GCSE/9FC
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA
Mon 19 May 13:30 01:00 OCR 1587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn GCSE/9FC
Mon 19 May 13:30 01:30 OCR R050/01 IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn CNAT/1&2
Tue 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 Modern Texts/Poetry GCSE/9FC
Wed 21 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 21 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 21 May 13:30 00:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO 2F Judaism GCSE/9FC
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B
Thu 22 May 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AAO 1H Listening (H) GCSE/9FC
Thu 22 May 13:30 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1AAOQ 3H Reading (H) GCSE/9FC
Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 Creative Reading/Writing GCSE/9FC
Mon 02 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8633/LH Italian Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Mon 02 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8633/RH Italian Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tue 03 Jun 09:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1AAOQ 4H Writing (H) GCSE/9FC
Tue 03 Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tue 03 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 00:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO0 3A Catholic Christianity GCSE/9FC
Thu 05 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History - Health and the People C1000 to present GCSE/9FC
Thu 05 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/A History - Normans ¢1066 - c1100 GCSE/9FC
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Fri 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 Viewpoints & Perspectives GCSE/9FC
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 Human Geography GCSE/9FC
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC
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